:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7689640

Nov 04, 2023 - 12:12 (UTC)

In epoch 240,301 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 713441 - 0.058327291 ETH®
108.22 USD

2 713442 - 0.016849435 ETH®
31.26 USD

3 713443 - 0.016881043 ETH®
31.32 USD

4 713444 - 0.016906803 ETH®
31.37 USD

S 713445 - 0.058267850 ETH®
108.11 USD

6 713446 - 0.016936374 ETH®
31.42 USD

7 713447 - 0.016897164 ETH®
31.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7689640
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/240301
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713441
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713442
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713443
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713444
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713445
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713446
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713447

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

713448

713449

713452

713453

713454

713455

713456

Validator Id

308687

Amount

- 0.016921758
31.39 USD

- 0.016957260
31.46 USD

- 0.016871012
31.30 USD

- 0.016928670
31.41 USD

- 0.016874713
31.31 USD

- 0.180045238
334.08 USD

- 0.016933081
31.42 USD

- 0.016954114
31.45 USD

- 0.016918588
31.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.041584032
77.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713448
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713449
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713450
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713451
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713452
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713453
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713454
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713455
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/713456
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/308687

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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